Coupe des régions ANSLSJICC et ANQCA printemps 2024

Québec, 7- - 9-6-2024

Event 17
2024-06-08 - 8:30

Women, 200m Freestyle

11 years and older
Startlist Prelim

Age

Heat 1 of 16

0

1

2 LARIVIERE, Andreanne 11 CNQ B

3 GOULET, Romy 11 CNDM B

4 BELEC, Milie 11 CNJA B

5 LAVOIE, Daphnee 12 NSH

6 ADEL, Nour 11 EM B

7

8

9
Heat 3 of 16

0 MORIN, Camile 13 NSH B

1 GAGNON, Lysanne 11 CNQ

2 GINGRAS, Alexandra 12 RL B

3 MECTEAU, Abygaelle 11 RL

4 BLAIS, Elizabeth 12 RL

5 PRIVE, Sophie 12 RL

6 PARIS, Cristiana 11 NSH

7 TINARIOUX, SEBASTIEN FUGE12E,ETM B

8 ECHEVARRIA, Saya 12 NSH B

9 MORISSETTE, Lea 12 UNK B
Heat 5 of 16

0 BELANGER, Lili 13 CNQ

1 SAYEGH, Jasmine 13 UL

2 CHEVALIER, Eva 13 CAC B

3 POULIOT, Heloise 13 CAC B

4 LEBLOND, Chloe 11 EM

5 JOLY, Charlie 12 CNCC

6 VERREAULT, Alicia 16 CNSF B

7 LABBE, Juliette 12 NSH

8 POIRIER, Adele 12 UNK

9 LABBE, Mathilde 12 NsH
Heat 7 of 16

0 BOUCHARD, Marianne 14 NSH B

1 BEN AISSIA, Acil 12 CNQ

2 JOBIN, Eve 16 UNK B

3 BOULANGER, Madi-Sun 14 CNJA DNS

4 REID, Alexane 14 RL

5 BOUDREAULT, Clara 13 RL

6 BOUCHARD, Lydia-Maude 15 CNCC B

7 GERVAIS, Rosalie 13 UNK

8 LEMIEUX, Elodie 13 RL

9 CHOUINARD, Maelie 13 RL

3:13.83
3:14.28 S
3:12.28
3:14.23 S
3:26.24 S

2:55.65 S
2:54.54 S
2:53.74 S
2:53.03 S
2:50.41 S
2:51.44 L
2:5351 L
2:54.02 S
2:54.67 S
2:5751S

2:4431 L
2:43.38 L
2:43.03 S
2:42.47 S
2:42.11 S
2:42.21 S
2:42.59 S
2:43.13 L
2:43.65 S
2:4531 S

2:37.48 S
2:37.09 S
2:36.15 S
2:35.67 S
2:35.50 S
2:35.53 S
2:35.68 S
2:36.28 S
2:37.25 S
2:37.63 S
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Heat 2 of 16

FOURNIER, Emy
BOUCHARD, Noemie
AUGER, Alyssa
BOUCHARD, Victoria
BOIVIN, Emma
DUBREUIL, Eleonore
JULIEN, Leonie

GUERRA DOUTRELOUX, Q.

NGUYEN, Delphine
MOFFET, Coralie

Heat 4 of 16

CARON, Louane
VACHON, Gabrielle
COTE, Emma
LABBE, Camille
NOLET, Charlie
TRACHY, Sophia
SAVARD, Rose

DAVID BOUVARD, KATHRYN |

DAGNAULT, Flavie
PASTUSAC, Adela

Heat 6 of 16

GALLANT, Annabelle
TREMBLAY, Maelys
LAROUCHE, Justine
LABONTE, Takara
RICHARD D., Mia
PERRON, Aurelie
OUELLET, Eve
STEVENS, Marty
PAQUET, Joanie
LAFLAMME, Emy

Heat 8 of 16

DALLAIRE, Noemie
FORTIN, Olivia
SAMSON, Amelia
MCGRAW, Rose
DEMERS, Lauralie
LAPOINTE, Noemie
MORIN, Raphaelle
TREMBLAY, Elisabeth
LETOURNEAU, Elise

TOVAR QUINTANA, Andrea

Age

12 CNQ B 3:07.75 S
12 NSH B 3:06.51 S
11 UNIKK 3:03.81 L
13 UL B 3:00.55 S
12 CNCI B 2:59.02 S
12 RL B 2:59.10 S
11 CAC B 3:02.54 S
11 RL B 3:04.46
11 RL B 3:07.59 S
12 CNCC B 3:08.62 S
15 CAC B 2:48.92 S
12 CNRB 2:47.56 L
12 CAC 2:47.05 S
14 NSH 2:46.17 S
12 RL 2:45.67 S
12 RL 2:46.02 L
12 NSH 2:46.46 S
14SETMAISB J. 2:4751 S
14 EM B 2:47.95 L
11 RL 2:50.18 S
14 RL B 2:41.36 S
13 CAC 2:39.93 S
15 CNJA B 2:39.85 S
14 CNQ B 2:38.05 S
15 E™M B 2:37.64 S
17 CNSF B 2:37.95 S
14 CNCC B 2:39.51 S
12 UL 2:39.90 S
12 UNIKK 2:40.90 S
14 CNRB 2:41.48 S
14 CNJA 2:34.58 S
14 EM 2:34.27 S
13 RL 2:33.60 S
13 CNQ 2:32.99 S
14 RL 2:31.63 S
15 CAC 2:31.89 S
14 UL WDR 2:33.59 S
13 RL 2:34.25 S
16 RL B 2:34.46 S
13 CAC 2:35.11 S
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Coupe des régions ANSLSJICC et ANQCA printemps 2024

Québec, 7- - 9-6-2024

Event 17, Women, 200m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 9 of 16

o

©oOo~NOOhsWNPE

COUTURE, Marianne
FERLAND, Aurelie
GREGOIRE, Juliette
MARCOTTE, Rosalie

AUBE, Aurey-Lee
TANGUAY, Jade
LEMAY-PRESCOTT, Jeanne
GENDRON, Constance
LAVOIE, Florence

DULAC, Julia

Heat 11 of 16

o

© 0O ~NO O hWN P

POULIOT, Roxane
VERREAULT, Melory
LESSARD, Rachel
LEBLANC, Gabrielle
GUAY, Kelly-Ann
GRAVEL, Leonie
GAGNE, Dea

BLAIS, Florence
BOLDUC, Amelia
MERCIER, Naura

Heat 13 of 16
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CHAMBERLAND, Zoe
DELISLE, Elodie
TAVARA, Maelie
GAGNON, Amelie
FORTIN, Heloise
LACHANCE, Emma
LAVERTU, Josee-Anne
GUEVIN, Justine
RACHEDI, Ranya
ROBERTSON, Elodie

Heat 15 of 16
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GAGNON, Heloise

ALBERT, Maelie
TREPANIER, Lea-Frederique
DUMAS, Annabelle
MALENFANT, Viviane
KELLY, Gabrielle
BOUFFARD, Jeanne
GINGRAS, Aurelie

PATINO ROSERO, Zarita
FORTIN, Flavie

13
13
14
12
14
14
14
14
13
14

14
16
13
15
15
13
14
14
18
16

13
15
15
17
14
14
17
18
14
15

13
13
15
16
16
16
15
16
13
12

MY
CAC
CNQ
UNIK
RL
CNRB
CNJA
MY
CNC
CNRB

CNRB
CNJA
CNQ
RL
CNJA
CNC
CNQ
RL
GAMI
CNRB

CNQ
CNJA
RL
NSH
RL
CNQ
CNSF
RL
RL
CNJA

CNQ
CNQ
CAC
RL
CNQ
CAC
RL
RL
uL
uL

WDR

DNS

EXH

2:31.38 S
2:31.27 S
2:31.11 S
2:30.94 S
2:30.57 S
2:30.82 S
2:30.95 S
2:31.13 S
2:31.36 S
2:31.56 S

2:28.40 S
2:27.25 S
2:27.02 S
2:26.88 S
2:26.24 S
2:26.66 S
2:27.00 S
2:27.05 S
2:27.34 S
2:28.61 S

2:23.49 S
2:22.82' S
2:22.59 S
2:22.31S
2:21.12' S
2:21.50 S
2:22.41°S
2:22.77 S
2:22.91 S
2:23.70 S

2:19.67 S
2:18.45 S
2:16.62 S
2:14.37 S
2:10.40 S
2:13.41 S
2:15.66 S
2:17.85 S
2:19.07 S
2:20.68 S
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Heat 10 of 16

SIROIS, Ophelie

NAULT, Rose

GIROUX, Stephanie
ROMDHANE, Yasmine
LANGLOIS, Gabrielle
CAMPAGNA, Anne-Zoe
BEAUDOIN, Charlotte
BELLE-ISLE, Emilie
OUELLET, Laurence
FECTEAU, Vivianne

Heat 12 of 16

HARVEY, Ellie
LAVOIE, Alyson
POULIOT, Ariane
BELISLE, Viviane
COULOMBE, Gabrielle
ECHEVARRIA, Adriana
SIROIS, Mathilde
CANTIN, Elisabeth
HAMEL, Rosalie
TROTTIER, Alycia

Heat 14 of 16

BOUCHARD, Marie
BERNARD, Mayia
LAFOND, Alyssia
BELANGER, Emilie
TREPANIER, Sara-Eve
SUNDERLAND, Norah
BERGERON, Naomie
JUTRAS, Annalie
SIMARD, Anne
HARVEY, Lea

Heat 16 of 16

PLANTE, Elizabeth
BOUCHARD, Laurie-Anne
LACOSTE, Florence
LEMELIN, Emie

HARVEY, Clara

SHINK, Laurie

PAUL, Florence
GINGRAS, Aude

AUDET, Marjorie

BLAIS, Laurence

13
14
21
13
14
16
15
13
12
16

13
16
14
14
15
18
17
13
16
15

15
16
15
20
17
16
16
15
18
14

13
16
15
14
16
15
17
19
15
17

CNRB 2:30.15 S
UNIK 2:20.71 S
CNRB 2:29.47 S
NSH 2:28.95 S
CAC 2:28.66 S
RL 2:28.79 S
CNQ 2:29.02 S
CAC 2:2052 S
NSH 2:29.87 S
MY 2:30.53 L
CNQ 2:25.78 S
CNJA 2:2557 S
CNRB 2:25.31 S
CNQ 2:24.21 S
RL 2:23.93 S
NSH WDR  2:24.07 S
CNRB 2:2472' S
uL 2:25.38 S
RL 2:25.77 S
CNQ 2:25.91'S
uL 2:19.97 S
CAC 2:18.51'S
CNQ 2:17.32 S
RL 2:14.77 S
CAC 2:12.65 S
CAC 2:14.26 S
RL 2:16.37 S
RL 2:18.16 S
uL 2:19.38 S
CNQ 2:20.81 S
CNJA 2:19.43 S
RL 2:18.36 S
NSH 2:16.44 S
CNQ 2:14.36 S
CNQ 2:09.85 S
CNQ 2:13.05 S
uL 2:15.62 S
RL 2:17.54 S
CNQ 2:19.04 S
RL 2:20.37 S

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval

2024-06-09 17:54 - Page 2



